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ALPHBETICAL LIST Bldg. No GRID

Academic Services 001 I-12
Admissions & Records 001 G-11
Allied Health Division 071 J-10
Art Gallery 029 F-13
Assessment & Testing 001 H-11
Athletics 004 H-7
Board Room 001 I-12
Bookstore 008 J-8
Box Office 026 K-14
Business Division  018 K-8
CSUF Admin. Offices 031 L-7
Cafeteria 015 F-10
CalWORKS Program 001 G-11
Career/Orientation 001 G-11
Cashier’s Office 001 G-11
Coffee House 040 G-10
Computer Services 053 M-8
Consumer Family Studies Div. 005 F-8
Copy & Mail Services 016 E-7
Counseling Center/Transfer 001 G-11
CSUF/COS Center 048 J-5
Disability Resource Center 001 J-11
District Police 016 E-7
EOP&S 001 G-11
Emergency Phone H
Facilities and Operations Office 016 E-7
Financial Aid 001 G-11
Fine Arts Division 052 J-13
First Year Experience 027 J-7
Fiscal Services 001 J-11
Food Court 039 J-8
Food Service 015 F-10
Foundation Office 001 I-11
Graphics 001 I-11
Gymnasium (New) 072 K-2
Gymnasium (Old) 004 H-6
Health Center 008 I-8
Human Resource Services 001 I-11
Industry & Technology Div. 006 & 007 E-11,12
Language Arts Division 005 F-8
Lecture Hall 019 K-11
Learning Resource Center 054 F-7
Mailroom 001 J-11
Math Division 029 F-13
Media Services 027 I-6
MESA 056 L-10
Payroll 001 I-12
Physical Education Division 004 H-7
Planning & Research 001 I-12
Pool   G-6
President’s Office 001 I-12

ALPHBETICAL LIST Bldg. No GRID

Public Information/Marketing 001 I-12
Puente 005 F-9
Purchasing 001 I-12
Receiving 016 E-7
Room One 001 I-12
Scholarships 001 I-11
Science Division 056 K-10
Social Science Division 027 J-6
Student Activities/Affairs Office 008 J-8
Student Services 001 G-11
Tennis Courts  E-5
Theatre 026 K-13
TRIO  001 J-11
Tutorial Center 054 F-7
University Prep High School 050 I-4
Veterans Services 001 H-11
Welcome Center 001 G-11
Work Study/Experience 027 J-7

NUMERICAL LIST GRID

001 Sequoia H-11
004 Moro H-6
005 Tule F-8
006 Buckeye E-12
007 Cedar E-10
008 Giant Forest J-8
011 Potwisha H-6
015 Alta Peak F-10
016 Blue Oak E-7
018 Kern K-7
019 Ponderosa K-11
020 General Grant D-12
024 Monache D-3
026 Sawtooth K-13
027 Sycamore J-6
029 Kaweah F-13
030 Live Oak C-12
031 CSUF Admin Office K-7
032 Bunker K-6
034 Valley Oak 1 E-2
035 Valley Oak 2 E-2
036 Utility Plant L-7
038 Baseball Storage M-4
039 Food Court J-7
040 Coffee House G-10
041 San Joaquin I-5
048 CSUF/COS Center J-5
050 University Prep H.S. I-4
051 Yokut J-4
052 Sierra J-13
053 Wolverton M-8
054 Lodgepole F-7
055 Central Plant E-8
056 John Muir L-10
071 Hospital Rock J-10
072 Porter Field House K-2
077 Softball Complex L-5
 ★ Emergency Phone

Building Name             Banner Code
ALTA PEAK ALTAPK
BLUE OAK BLUOAK
BUCKEYE BCKEYE
BUNKER BUNKER
CEDAR CEDAR
GENERAL GRANT GRANT
GIANT FOREST GIANT
HOSPITAL ROCK HOSPRK
JOHN MUIR JMUIR
KAWEAH KAWEAH
KERN KERN
LIVE OAK LIVOAK
LODGEPOLE LODGPL
MARIPOSA MARPSA
MONACHE MNACHE
MORO MORO
POTWISHA PTWSHA
PONDEROSA PNDRSA
PORTER FIELD HOUSE PFHOUS
SAN JOAQUIN SANJQN
SAWTOOTH SAWTTH
SEQUOIA SEQUOA
SIERRA SIERRA
SYCAMORE SYCMOR
TULE TULE
VALLEY OAK 1 VOAK1
VALLEY OAK 2 VOAK2
WOLVERTON WLVRTN
YOKUT YOKUT
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